PATTON

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:

TAYLOR
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Patton
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Patton
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Peter Krause

15 Sep 1877
20 Mar 1947 (70)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

James - 1897
Rhoda - 1921
25 Mar 1903

Frances Margaret
5 Feb 1875
24 Jan 1931 (56)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

William
Margaret

James William

23 Oct 1903 Levin, NZ
1 Aug 1904 (0) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ *

Irene Frances
21 Jul 1905 Levin, NZ

16 Dec 1964 (59) Wellington, NZ
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Does not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Southern, Dunedin
Southern, Dunedin

On 1905 unofficial census for the Levin township petition, shown as a draper
with 3 people & 2 buildings

* Grave shows that a Peter Angwin is also buried in the same grave.

Electoral Rolls:

1899
1900
1903
1905
1908

PP0O014

Peter Frances
Dunedin Draper Christchurch
Dunedin Draper Christchurch
Levin Draper Christchurch
Levin Draper Levin

Levin Draper Levin

Tailoress
Tailoress
Tailoress
Married
Married

1



1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946

1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963

PP0O014

Levin

Levin

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Irene

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Draper
Draper

Warehouseman

Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Levin
Levin
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Same address as father

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



